# Position

1 Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Wing

4 Wing
Wing
Pivot

7 Wing
8 Pivot
9 Midfielder
10 Wing

FIFA Popular Name

ROJAS Eunice
SELEME Alexandra
MONTECINOS Guadalupe

FERNANDEZ Karyme
PACHECO Michelle
MENDIOLA Aide

PENA Andrea
GALVEZ Maria
ALVAREZ Fabiana
ROMERO Majhely

List of Players

Last Name

ROJAS ACUNA
SELEME PEREZ

MONTECINOS
BARRIGA

FERNANDEZ MAMANI
PACHECO MACEDO

MENDIOLA
FERNANDEZ

PENA VELASCO
GALVEZ TALAVERA
ALVAREZ RIBERA
ROMERO VASQUEZ

First Name

Eunice
Alexandra Catalina
Guadalupe

Karyme
Michelle Daniela
Aide

Andrea Brigitte
Maria Cristina
Fabiana Alessandra
Majhely

Bolivia U18 FUTSAL (women)

Shirt Name

ROJAS
SELEME
MONTECINOS

FERNANDEZ
PACHECO
MENDIOLA

PENA
GALVEZ
ALVAREZ
ROMERO

Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

Date of Birth

18.05.2000
01.04.2002
12.07.2001

06.12.2000
10.06.2000
14.11.2000

27.06.2002
13.08.2000
21.06.2001
20.01.2003

Club

Siempre Juntos (BOL)
ABB (BOL)
K-Aiquile (BOL)

Siempre Juntos (BOL)
Siempre Juntos (BOL)
Siempre Juntos (BOL)

Siempre Juntos (BOL)
Racing Junior (BOL)
K-Aiquile (BOL)
K-Aiquile (BOL)

Height

165
160
158

156
162
156

164
150
165
157

Coach: PACHECO Ronald (BOL)
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# Position

Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Midfielder

A W DN P

Defender
Defender
Wing

Defender

o N o O

9 Pivot
10 Pivot

FIFA Popular Name

KARIS Pharelle
NANKIA Richelle
MBOFEWUIE Syrielle
MBOMOZOMO Brigitte

NKE Julie

ELAM Natacha
NDZANA Colette
KALIEU Vanessa

WABEUA Doly
TCHOMTE Linda

Last Name

KARIS
NANKIA TSAFOUET
MBOFEWUIE

MBOMOZOMO
NTYAME

NKE NKE
ELAM EKOSSO
NDZANA FEGUE

KALIEU MOUNGOUE
PACHELLE

WABEUA DJIATIO
TCHOMTE KENMOE

First Name

Pharelle Nelly
Richelle
Syrielle
Brigitte Yvana

Julie Nina
Natacha
Colette
Vanessa

Doly Diane
Linda Raissa

Cameroon U18 FUTSAL (women)

Shirt Name

KARIS
NANKIA
MBOFEWUIE
MBOMOZOMO

NKE
ELAM
NDZANA
KALIEU

WABEUA
TCHOMTE

Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

List of Players

Date of Birth

15.09.2002
12.10.2000
30.04.2002
03.10.2002

13.05.2002
05.12.2001
19.07.2000
23.06.2002

09.06.2003
24.03.2001

Club

Eclair FC (CMR)

Intersport Yaoundé (CMR)

Amazone Fap (CMR)
Amazone Fap (CMR)

Amazone Fap (CMR)
Eclair FC (CMR)

AWA Yaoundé (CMR)
AWA Yaoundé (CMR)

ASFF Diamaré (CMR)

AS Green City Filles (CMR)

Height

170
170
166
169

170
170
160
168

168
161

Coach: EPEE Louis (CMR)
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Chile U18 FUTSAL (women)

Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

List of Players

# Position FIFA Popular Name Last Name First Name Shirt Name Date of Birth Club Height
1 Goalkeeper PARRAGUEZ Romina PARRAGUEZ LEUER  Romina Helen PARRAGUEZ 26.04.2000 CSD Colo-Colo (CHI) 180
2 Goalkeeper MORA Grace MORA CADENAS Grace Carolain MORA 20.11.2000 Boston College Femenino (CHI) 168
3 Midfielder AGUIRRE Daniela AGUIRRE DIAZ Daniela Antonieta AGUIRRE 17.05.2000 Audax Italiano (CHI) 158
4 Midfielder  SALVO Javiera SALVO OLIVARES Javiera Alejandra SALVO 12.03.2000 Universidad de Chile (CHI) 167
5 Midfielder CAMPOS Lorna CAMPOS CARTES Lorna Isidora CAMPOS 22.07.2001 Universidad de Chile (CHI) 156
6 Defender MORGENSTEIN Tais MORGENSTEIN BAEZA Tais Ana MORGENSTEIN 07.03.2000 CD Palestino (CHI) 171
7 Pivot KEEFE Sonya KEEFE NAVARRO Sonya Camila KEEFE 11.04.2003 Boston College Femenino (CHI) 165
8 Midfielder PEREZ Carla PEREZ MUNOZ Carla Andrea PEREZ 16.04.2001 Boston College Femenino (CHI) 157
9 Midfielder JARDUA Muriel JARDUA NAVARRETE  Muriel Nataly JARDUA 06.11.2000 Universidad de Chile (CHI) 164
10 Pivot CARRASCO Lissette CARRASCO NUNEZ Lissette Camila CARRASCO 15.10.2000 CD Palestino (CHI) 160

Coach: DE LUISE Vicente (ARG)
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Position

Goalkeeper
Defender
Wing
Defender
Goalkeeper
Wing

Pivot
Defender
Wing

10 Pivot

© 00 N O o~ W NP

FIFA Popular Name

ITURBIDES Pia
MINYETY Ruberkis
JANA Estela

MORA Ivanna
LOPEZ Nayelis
MUNIZ Karla
DITREN Maria
COLLADO Alondra
ALCANTARA Kamila
SANTOS Dayari

Dominican Republic U18 FUTSAL (women)
Date of Birth

Last Name

ITURBIDES BURITICA
MINYETY MANCEBO
JANA SALCEDO
MORA YBANEZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
MURNIZ ROJAS
DITREN MELIAN
COLLADO BAEZ
ALCANTARA ACOSTA
SANTOS BALBUENA

First Name

Pia Emilia
Ruberkis Alonda
Estela Maria
lvanna Miguelina
Nayelis

Karla Paola
Maria Teresa
Alondra

Claudia Kamila
Ana Dayari

Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

List of Players

Shirt Name

PIA
RUBERKIS
ESTELA
IVANNA
NAYELIS
KARLA
MAITE
ALONDRA
KAMILA
DAYARI

30.10.2001
10.08.2001
03.03.2002
14.10.2000
05.02.2001
14.01.2002
14.08.2001
23.09.2000
26.08.2001
12.02.2000

Club

Santo Domingo FC (DOM)

Azua FC (DOM)
Revolucion FC (DOM)
Garrincha FC (DOM)
Nagua FC (DOM)
Revolucion FC (DOM)
Villa 7 FC (DOM)
Revolucion FC (DOM)
San Juan FC (DOM)
Mao FC (DOM)

Height

162
165
163
168
166
170
172
166
170
168

Coach: BOCCICARDI Carlos (ARG)
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Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

List of Players AIReS

Japan U18 FUTSAL (women)

# Position FIFA Popular Name Last Name First Name Shirt Name Date of Birth Club Height
Goalkeeper SUTO Yuria SUTO Yuria SUTO 31.01.2001 Laufen (JPN) 160
2 Goalkeeper KOBAYASHI Mitsuki KOBAYASHI Mitsuki KOBAYASHI 14.11.2001  Fukui Maruoka Ruck Satellite 173
(JPN)
3 Defender YOKOYAMA Rinka YOKOYAMA Rinka YOKOYAMA 08.08.2001  Fukui Maruoka Ruck (JPN) 162
4 Defender MAEDA Miu MAEDA Miu MAEDA 14.10.2001  Fukui Maruoka Ruck (JPN) 155
5 Defender OINO Sara OINO Sara OINO 12.12.2000 Laufen (JPN) 169
6 Defender ARAI Ichika ARAI Ichika ARAI 02.09.2001  Fukui Maruoka Ruck (JPN) 166
7 Pivot MIYAMOTO Mai MIYAMOTO Mai MIYAMOTO 13.04.2000 Kyoto Seika Joshi HS (JPN) 163
8 Pivot ABE Mirano ABE Mirano ABE 08.08.2002  Jumoniji HS (JPN) 167
9 Pivot YAMAKAWA Rikako YAMAKAWA Rikako YAMAKAWA 11.01.2002  Fukui Maruoka Ruck (JPN) 163
10 Wing IKEUCHI Aki IKEUCHI Aki IKEUCHI 12.10.2001  Fukui Maruoka Ruck (JPN) 148

Coach: KOGURE Kenichiro (JPN)
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Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

# Position FIFA Popular Name

1 Goalkeeper MARTA COSTA
2 Goalkeeper JESSICA MARTINS

3 Pivot BEATRIZ SILVA

4 Wing LENINHA

5 Wing CAROL

6 Wing MARTINHA

7 Defender CARINA LUIS

8 Wing BEATRIZ SANHEIRO
9 Defender FIFO

10 Pivot TELMA PEREIRA

List of Players

Last Name

NOGUEIRA DA COSTA
VIDEIRA MARTINS
GONGCALVES

Portugal U18 FUTSAL (women)

First Name

Marta Cecilia
Jéssica Alexandra
Beatriz

ANDRADE C. DA SILVA

LEITE NUNES
TABOADA ROCHA
PRATA TEIXEIRA
GONCALVES LUIS

SERAFIM GAMEIRO
SANHEIRO

SIMOES GONGALVES
DA MOTA PEREIRA

Helena Isabel
Carolina
Marta

Carina
Beatriz

Ana Sofia
Telma Filipa

Shirt Name

MARTA
JESSICA
SILVA

LENINHA
CAROL
MARTINHA
CARINA
SANHEIRO

FIFO
TELMA

Date of Birth

26.10.2000
12.02.2000
14.02.2000

08.02.2002
15.01.2000
14.02.2001
07.11.2000
09.06.2001

09.08.2000
31.10.2000

Club

SL Benfica (POR)
SL Benfica (POR)
SL Benfica (POR)

GCR Nun“Alvares (POR)
Novasemente GD (POR)
GCR Nun“Alvares (POR)
GCR Nun“Alvares (POR)
SL Benfica (POR)

SL Benfica (POR)
GCR Nun“Alvares (POR)

Height

170
162
157

161
155
137
146
177

172
155

Coach: CONCEICAO Luis (POR)
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Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

List of Players AIReS

Spain U18 FUTSAL (women)

# Position FIFA Popular Name Last Name First Name Shirt Name Date of Birth Club Height
1 Goalkeeper MUNIESA Anna MUNIESA FERNANDEZ Anna MUNI 30.08.2000 CFS Display Eixample (ESP) 161
2 Goalkeeper GARCIA-MILLA Silvia GARCIA-MILLA Silvia SILVIA 10.07.2000 FSF Mdstoles (ESP) 171
REMIREZ
3 Forward MONTESINOS Teresa MONTESINOS Teresa TERE 29.04.2001 Futsal Alcantarilla (ESP) 165
FUENTES
4 Forward AGULLA Carolina AGULLA FERNANDEZ Carolina CAROL 14.09.2000 Poio FS (ESP) 168
5 Pivot MIRANDA Yarima MIRANDA ILUNDAIN Yarima YARIMA 01.04.2000 CD Orvina (ESP) 179
6 Wing GULLI Elia GULLI MARTINEZ Elia ELIA 14.06.2000 Futsalpax Tarragona (ESP) 157
7 Wing DE LAS HERAS Noelia DE LAS HERAS Noelia NOE 05.11.2001 CD Chiloeches Femenino 165
(ESP)
8 Wing MARTINEZ Antonia MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Antonia TONI 09.08.2002 FSF UCAM EIl Pozo Murcia 160
(ESP)
9 Forward LOPEZ-PARDO Marta LOPEZ-PARDO Marta MARTITA 14.09.2000 Viaxes Amarelle FSF (ESP) 164
GONZALEZ-TEJERO
10 Pivot PEREZ Antia PEREZ GARCIA Antia ANTIA PEREZ 21.06.2000 Ourense FS (ESP) 164

Coach: PONS Claudia (ESP)
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Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

List of Players AIReS

Thailand U18 FUTSAL (women)

# Position FIFA Popular Name Last Name First Name Shirt Name Date of Birth Club Height
1 Goalkeeper SORAHONG Nuengruthai SORAHONG Nuengruthai SORAHONG 07.08.2001 N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 165
2 Goalkeeper PUNGPADUNG Wannapa PUNGPADUNG Wannapa PUNGPADUNG 18.07.2000  N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 168
3 Defender TRANGA Saovapha TRANGA Saovapha TRANGA 05.02.2000 N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 159
4 Defender PROMNAK Techinee PROMNAK Techinee PROMNAK 21.09.2000 N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 157
5 Wing HUAJAIPETCH Paerploy HUAJAIPETCH Paerploy HUAJAIPETCH 13.10.2002  N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 165
6 Wing NUATHONG Pattarawarin NUATHONG Pattarawarin NUATHONG 15.02.2000 N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 154
7 Defender SRIBUNHOM Thidarat SRIBUNHOM Thidarat SRIBUNHOM 10.07.2001  N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 158
8 Wing CHADAENG Yuphawadi CHADAENG Yuphawadi CHADAENG 07.06.2001 N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 160
9 Pivot THONGKHAM Yodwadee THONGKHAM Yodwadee THONGKHAM 09.05.2001  N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 170
10 Pivot KLINBUNKAEW Ladawan KLINBUNKAEW Ladawan KLINBUNKAEW 04.03.2001  N/A (Free Agent) (UNK) 160

Coach: SRIWIJIT Patt (THA)
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Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

List of Players AIReS

Tonga U18 FUTSAL (women)

# Position FIFA Popular Name Last Name First Name Shirt Name Date of Birth Club Height
1 Goalkeeper TOPUI Kalolaine TOPUI Kalolaine Lofipolo TOPUI 20.11.2001 Navutoka FC (TGA) 158
2 Midfielder  TUFUI Meleseini TUFUI Meleseini TUFUI 20.02.2000 Veitongo FC (TGA) 160
3 Pivot AKOLO Mele AKOLO Mele Milate AKOLO 04.05.2000 Navutoka FC (TGA) 160
4 Forward KAFA Mele KAFA Mele Makiteline KAFA 20.01.2002 Navutoka FC (TGA) 158
Tulifuaula
5 Wing LUTU Seini LUTU Seini Milika LUTU 25.03.2001 Veitongo FC (TGA) 163
6 Wing POLOVILI Ana POLOVILI Ana Taimani POLOVILI 04.03.2002 Veitongo FC (TGA) 156
7 Midfielder  FINAU Finehika FINAU Finehika Carol FINAU 03.07.2002 Liahona High School (TGA) 161
8 Wing FEKE Lositika FEKE Lositika FEKE 10.04.2003 Toa Girls FC (TGA) 152
9 Wing TALASINGA Siunipa TALASINGA Siunipa | Toafa TALASINGA 11.04.2002 Veitongo FC (TGA) 156
10 Goalkeeper FOTU Rhonda FOTU Carollyne Rhonda FOTU 13.05.2002 Folaha FC (TGA) 156
Amper

Coach: TUALAU Manu (TGA)

© Fédération Internationale de Football Association Report created 07.10.2018 13:35 CET



# Position

Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender

~N o o0~ WON P

Forward

8 Midfielder
9 Forward
10 Forward

FIFA Popular Name

RAMNAUTH Chelsea
HERBERT Makida
WILLIAMS Roshun
HACKSHAW Nathifa
MEJIAS Moenesa
EDWARDS Kya
SERRANT Maria-Frances

YORK Shamika
PRINCE Aaliyah
CORNWALL Afiyah

Last Name

RAMNAUTH
HERBERT
WILLIAMS
HACKSHAW
MEJIAS
EDWARDS
SERRANT

YORK
PRINCE
CORNWALL

List of Players

First Name

Chelsea
Makida
Roshun
Nathifa
Moenesa

Kya
Maria-Frances

Shamika
Aaliyah
Afiyah

Shirt Name

RAMNAUTH
HERBERT
WILLIAMS
HACKSHAW
MEJIAS
EDWARDS
SERRANT

YORK
PRINCE
CORNWALL

Youth Olympic Futsal Tournaments Buenos Aires 2018 - Women

Trinidad and Tobago U18 FUTSAL (women)

Date of Birth Club

21.06.2002
17.02.2001
05.02.2003
23.05.2001
04.12.2003
18.02.2002
14.11.2002

14.07.2001
05.02.2001
10.04.2002

Police FC (TRI)

Queens Park CC (TRI)
Waterloo Starlets (TRI)

St. Augustine College (TRI)
Trinicity Nationals (TRI)
Central FC (TRI)

Diego Martin Central United FC

(TRI)

St. Ann's Rangers (TRI)

St. Augustine College (TRI)
Waterloo Starlets (TRI)

Height

167
165
160
163
173
180
167

150
152
163

Coach: KONSTIN Constantine (USA)
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